Namn

Plac

Lars Brown
Marcus Palin

Jesper Linderholm
Peter Eisenschmidt
Christian Lundberg

Linus Elek

Jenny Erlandsson
Sandra Beidegéardh

den 12 augusti 2004

Klubb

BGK Spiik
Sddertélje BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
BGK Jonko6ping
BGK Laxen
Tantogardens BGK

S1

S2

S5 S6 S:a

- - 126
- - 129
- - 130
- - 135
- - 135
- - 137
- - 137
- - 157

Sida 1

av

Snitt

21,0
215
21,7
22,5
22,5
22,8
22,8
26,2



